ALTHER'S

ALMOST FAMOUS

CATERING MENU

APPETIZERS FULL HALF # PRICE SEAFOOD FULL HALF # PRICE
Fruit Tray $250 $75 _____  _____ Jerk Oyster $195 $o05
Pineapple Glazed Wings $150 $95 Jerk Octopus $195 $05
Sweet & Sour Wings $150 $105  _____  _____ Pineapple Glazed Salmon $200 $no  _____  _____
BBQ Wings $140 ¢85 Garlic Herb Salmon $200 $nwo _____  _____
Jerk Wings $150 $95 . _____ Jerk Salmon $200 $no  _____  _____
Cocktail Shrimp $250 $155 Curry Shrimp $200 $125  _____ _____
Vegetable Trays $140 $85 Calypso Shrimp $200 $125
Coco Bread $55 $30  _____  _____ Jerk Shrimp $200 $95
Cocktail Beef Patties $220 $mwo  _____  _____ Snapper Filet $200 $vo . _____
Beef Patties $100 $65 Curry Snapper $280 $50
Chicken Patties $100 $65 Steamed Snapper $280 $s0 0 _____
Veggie Patties $120 $80 Curry Tilapia $155 $95
Fried Festival $75 $45 Tilapia Escovitch $150 $95 _____  _____
Saltfish Fritters $130 $85 Fried Tilapia $140 $5.
Pineapple Glazed Tilapia $160 $o0o0  _____ _____
POULTRY FULL HALF # PRICE Callalo and Crabmeat $150 $o5
Ginger Glazed Chicken $150 80 Butterbean & Codfish $150 $95
Pineapple Glazed Chicken $155 $80 Eggplant & Codfish $200 $20
Sweet & Sour Chicken $150 B e = Ackee and Codfish $250 $150 _____  _____
BBQ Chicken $150 $85 Curried Coconut Mussels $200 $125 _____ _____
Baked Chicken $150 $85 Coconut Shrimp $250 $5
Jerk BBQ Chicken $150 $85 Althea’s Lobster Paella $300 $17s
Brown Stew Chicken $140 $70 Sauteed Scallops $240 $130
Curry Chicken $140 $70  _____  _____
Curry Chicken (white meat) $165 $°0  _____  _____ VEGETARIAN FULL HALF # PRICE
Curry Chicken (mixed) $150 $°0  _____  _____ et (@UTites), [, @ S0 560
Jerk Chicken $150  $90  _____  _____ ermesn o T T = T
Jerk Chicken (white meat) $160 $95 Soy Chicken (cuuried or jerk) $150 $00  _____  _____
Jerk Chicken (mixed) $140  $85  _____  _____ Ve il Hy HiE0 $B0
Callaloo $100 $55 0 _____
MEAT FULL HALF # PRICE Curry veggies spaghetti $100 $e0  _____  _____
Curry Goat $250 $35
Oxtails $300 $150 PASTA FULL HALF # PRICE
Jerk Pork $195 $w0o0  _____ _____ Seafood Mac & Cheese $250 $s50
Brown Stew Pork $190 $905  _____  _____ Jerk Chicken Mac & Cheese $200 $no
Pepper Steak $155 $90  _____  _____ Rasta Pasta (chicken & shrimp) $200 $125
Sweet & Sour Meatballs $110 $85 Rasta Pasta (chicken) $170 $os
Ribs $165 $5 Rasta Pasta (shrimp) $180 $05

Rasta Pasta (shrimp,crab&lobster) $400 $225

Curried Chicken Fetuccine $200 $125
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SALADS

Caribbean Salad
Caesar Salad

Garden Salad

Althea’'s Chicken Salad
Greek Salad

Shrimp Cobb

STARCH SIDES
Plantains

Rice & Pea

White Rice

Seasoned Rice

Fried Rice

Roasted Butternut Squash
Coconut White Rice
Yellow Seasoned Rice
Garlic Mashed Potatoes
Callaloo Rice

Callaloo Fried Rice

Red Roasted Potatoes
Fried Dumplings

Festival

VEGETABLE SIDES
Cabbage Medley

Steamed Broccoli & Carrots
Veggie Stir Fry

Seven Beans Medley

KIDS

Mac & Cheese
Hot Dogs
Chicken Fingers
Fries

Fish Sticks
Hamburgers

Chicken Nuggets
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FULL
$100
$90
$80
$100
$90
$150

FULL
$100
$100
$60
$100
$100
$120
$120
$100
$95
$100
$120
$130
$110
$90

FULL
$90
$90
$90
$90

FULL
$120
$55
$65
$35
$80
$90
$65

HALF
$65
$55
$45
$65
$55
$85

HALF
$55
$55
$40
$60
$60
$70
$70
$55
$55
$55
$65
$75
$65
$50

HALF

$45
$50
$40

ALTHER'S

ALMOST FAMOUS

SOUPS

Curry Mango

Curry Mango Shrimp

Fish Tea

Chicken

Red Peas (chicken or pork)
Red Peas (beef)
Vegetable (no meat)
Manish Water

Pepper Pot

SKEWERS
Chicken and Apricot
Chicken

Chicken & Shrimp
Shrimp & Pineapple
Beef

Vegetables

BEVERAGES*

Pineapple Ginger Juice/
Tropical Punch Mix

Pineapple Ginger Juice
Raspberry Ice Tea
Sorrel

Tropical Punch
Lemonade

Sodas

Fruit Infused Water
Cucumber Ginger
Carrot Juice

Water Melon Juice
Cantalope Juice
Papaya Juice

Mango Juice

A PERSON
$5.00

$7.00

$6.00

$4.00

$7.00

$6.50

$4.00

$7.00

$4.00

EACH

$5.00

$4.00

$6.00

$5.50

$4.00

$3.00
ADULT KIDS
$5.75 $2.00
$3.75 $2.00
$2.75 $2.00
$4.00 NA
$3.95 $2.00
$2.75 $2.00
$2.00 $1.00
$1.85 $1.00
$3.75 $2.00
$3.75 $2.00
$3.75 $2.00
$3.75 $2.00
$3.75 $2.00
$3.75 $2.00

* Note that after 3rd hour there will be a $2.00 charge for
beverage per adult and a $1.00 charge per child



ALTHER'S

ALMOST FAMOUS
CONTACT + INFO

TODAYS DATE TASTING DATE EVENT DATE YOUR BUDGET $

NAME PHONE EMAIL

EVENT TYPE EVENTTIME ___ #OFGUESTS ___ #OFSPECIALGUESTS ___ #OF CHILDREN
VENUE ADDRESS ary P

WILL WE HAVE ACCESS TO A VENUE KITCHEN? Ovyes [Cno DO YOU NEED US TO ATTEND AND SERVE YOUR GUESTS? Oves [Cno TIME ALLOTTED FOR SETUP
TIME YOU NEED US THERE COORDNINATOR EMAIL COORDNINATOR PHONE

KNOWN ALLERGIES / SPECIAL NEEDS

TOTAL COST

$

Est. Total Before Tax Customer Signatute Date

$ $ $ All jobs require a deposit of 50% to hold the date. This is non-refundable.
Reductions on any job must be done 21 days before job date.

Deposit Balance Total Paid i v !

DETAILS + SIGNATURE

Unless contracted to do so, please note that Althea’s Almost Famous, LLC
will not be held responsible for the following:

In signing this contract, |

have fully read and understood all of the above and what is expected of
Althea’s Almost Famous, LLC. | also understand that if | would like to have
+ Decorating tables, rooms/rented space any of the services or resources previously mentioned, that this will entail
¢ Decorating tables with napkins

« Distributing or arranging tables with glassware and silverware

¢ The cutting or serving of cakes

an additional cost.

¢ Providing cake knives
e Serving or opening wines and champagne
e Serving drinks and/or water

» Clearing tables Client Name Date

¢ Providing table cloths

* Providing to-go containers and/or foil paper
¢ Providing sterno’s

¢ Providing ice

¢ Providing chafing dispensers

* Delivery of food and rented items

* Providing servers I

Client Signature Althea’s Almost Famous, LLC
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