



## CATERING MENU

APPETIZERS	FULL	HALF	#	PRICE
Fruit Tray	\$250	\$175		
Pineapple Glazed Wings	\$150	\$95		
Sweet & Sour Wings	\$150	\$105		
BBQ Wings	\$140	\$85		
Jerk Wings	\$150	\$95		
Cocktail Shrimp	\$250	\$155		
Vegetable Trays	\$140	\$85		
Coco Bread	\$55	\$30		
Cocktail Beef Patties	\$220	\$110		
Beef Patties	\$100	\$65		
Chicken Patties	\$100	\$65		
Veggie Patties	\$120	\$80		
Fried Festival	\$75	\$45		
Saltfish Fritters	\$130	\$85		

POULTRY	FULL	HALF	#	PRICE
Ginger Glazed Chicken	\$150	\$80		
Pineapple Glazed Chicken	\$155	\$80		
Sweet & Sour Chicken	\$150	\$85		
BBQ Chicken	\$150	\$85		
Baked Chicken	\$150	\$85		
Jerk BBQ Chicken	\$150	\$85		
Brown Stew Chicken	\$140	\$70		
Curry Chicken	\$140	\$70		
Curry Chicken (white meat)	\$165	\$90		
Curry Chicken (mixed)	\$150	\$90		
Jerk Chicken	\$150	\$90		
Jerk Chicken (white meat)	\$160	\$95		
Jerk Chicken (mixed)	\$140	\$85		
MEAT	FULL	HALF	#	PRICE
Curry Goat	\$250	\$135		
Oxtails	\$300	\$150		

Oxtalls	\$500	\$15U	 
Jerk Pork	\$195	\$100	 
Brown Stew Pork	\$190	\$95	 
Pepper Steak	\$155	\$90	 
Sweet & Sour Meatballs	\$110	\$85	 
Ribs	\$165	\$95	 

SEAFOOD	FULL	HALF	#	PRICE
Jerk Oyster	\$195	\$105		
Jerk Octopus	\$195	\$105		
Pineapple Glazed Salmon	\$200	\$110		
Garlic Herb Salmon	\$200	\$110		
Jerk Salmon	\$200	\$110		
Curry Shrimp	\$200	\$125		
Calypso Shrimp	\$200	\$125		
Jerk Shrimp	\$200	\$95		
Snapper Filet	\$200	\$110		
Curry Snapper	\$280	\$150		
Steamed Snapper	\$280	\$150		
Curry Tilapia	\$155	\$95		
Tilapia Escovitch	\$150	\$95		
Fried Tilapia	\$140	\$95		
Pineapple Glazed Tilapia	\$160	\$100		
Callalo and Crabmeat	\$150	\$105		
Butterbean & Codfish	\$150	\$95		
Eggplant & Codfish	\$200	\$120		
Ackee and Codfish	\$250	\$150		
Curried Coconut Mussels	\$200	\$125		
Coconut Shrimp	\$250	\$155		
Althea's Lobster Paella	\$300	\$175		
Sauteed Scallops	\$240	\$130		
VEGETARIAN	FULL	HALF	#	PRICE

VEGETARIAN	FULL	HALF	#	PRICE
Tofu (curried, jerk, or brown stew)	\$110	\$60		
Soy Chicken (cuuried or jerk)	\$150	\$90		
Veggie Stir Fry	\$80	\$50		
Callaloo	\$100	\$55		
Curry veggies spaghetti	\$100	\$60		
PASTA	FULL	HALF	#	PRICE
Seafood Mac & Cheese	\$250	\$150		
Jerk Chicken Mac & Cheese	\$200	\$110		
Rasta Pasta (chicken & shrimp)	\$200	\$125		
Rasta Pasta (chicken)	\$170	\$105		
Rasta Pasta (shrimp)	\$180	\$105		
	<b></b>	<b></b>		
Rasta Pasta (shrimp, crab & lobster)	\$400	\$225		
Rasta Pasta (shrimp, crab & lobster) Curried Chicken Fetuccine				



SALADS	FULL	HALF	#	PRICE
Caribbean Salad	\$100	\$65		
Caesar Salad	\$90	\$55		
Garden Salad	\$80	\$45		
Althea's Chicken Salad	\$100	\$65		
Greek Salad	\$90	\$55		
Shrimp Cobb	\$150	\$85		
STARCH SIDES	FULL	HALF	#	PRICE
Plantains	\$100	\$55		
Rice & Pea	\$100	\$55		
White Rice	\$60	\$40		
Seasoned Rice	\$100	\$60		
Fried Rice	\$100	\$60		
Roasted Butternut Squash	\$120	\$70		
Coconut White Rice	\$120	\$70		
Yellow Seasoned Rice	\$100	\$55		
Garlic Mashed Potatoes	\$95	\$55		
Callaloo Rice	\$100	\$55		
Callaloo Fried Rice	\$120	\$65		
Red Roasted Potatoes	\$130	\$75		
Fried Dumplings	\$110	\$65		
Festival	\$90	\$50		
VEGETABLE SIDES	FULL	HALF	#	PRICE
Cabbage Medley	\$90	\$55		
Steamed Broccoli & Carrots	\$90	\$55		
Veggie Stir Fry	\$90	\$50		
Seven Beans Medley	\$90	\$55		
KIDS	FULL	HALF	#	PRICE
Mac & Cheese	\$120	\$70		
Hot Dogs	\$55	\$35		
Chicken Fingers	\$65	\$35		
Fries	\$35	\$22		
Fish Sticks	\$80	\$45		
Hamburgers	\$90	\$50		
Chicken Nuggets	\$65	\$40		

SOUPS	A PERSON	#	PRICE
Curry Mango	\$5.00		
Curry Mango Shrimp	\$7.00		
Fish Tea	\$6.00		
Chicken	\$4.00		
Red Peas (chicken or pork)	\$7.00		
Red Peas (beef)	\$6.50		
Vegetable (no meat)	\$4.00		
Manish Water	\$7.00		
Pepper Pot	\$4.00		

SKEWERS	EACH	#	PRICE
Chicken and Apricot	\$5.00		
Chicken	\$4.00		
Chicken & Shrimp	\$6.00		
Shrimp & Pineapple	\$5.50		
Beef	\$4.00		
Vegetables	\$3.00		

BEVERAGES*	ADULT	KIDS	#	PRICE
Pineapple Ginger Juice/ Tropical Punch Mix	\$5.75	\$2.00		
Pineapple Ginger Juice	\$3.75	\$2.00		
Raspberry Ice Tea	\$2.75	\$2.00		
Sorrel	\$4.00	NA		
Tropical Punch	\$3.95	\$2.00		
Lemonade	\$2.75	\$2.00		
Sodas	\$2.00	\$1.00		
Fruit Infused Water	\$1.85	\$1.00		
Cucumber Ginger	\$3.75	\$2.00		
Carrot Juice	\$3.75	\$2.00		
Water Melon Juice	\$3.75	\$2.00		
Cantalope Juice	\$3.75	\$2.00		
Papaya Juice	\$3.75	\$2.00		
Mango Juice	\$3.75	\$2.00		

\* Note that after 3rd hour there will be a \$2.00 charge for beverage per adult and a \$1.00 charge per child



## CONTACT + INFO

TODAY'S DATE	TASTING DATE	EVENT DATE	YOUR BUDGET	\$	
NAME		PHONE	EMAIL		
EVENT TYPE	EVENT TIM	1E # OF GUESTS	# OF SPECIAL GUESTS	# OF CHILDREN	
			-1TV	710	
VENUE ADDRESS					
WILL WE HAVE ACCESS TO A VENUE KITCHEN?	YES NO	DO YOU NEED US TO ATTEND AND SERVE YOU	IR GUESTS? 🗌 YES 🗌 NO	TIME ALLOTTED FOR SETUP	
TIME YOU NEED US THERE	COORDNINATOR EMAIL		COORDNINATOR PHONE		
KNOWN ALLERGIES / SPECIAL NEEDS					

## TOTAL COST

\$			
Est. Total Before Tax	Customer Signatute	Date	
\$	\$	\$	All jobs require a deposit of 50% to hold the date. This is non-refundable.
			Reductions on any job must be done 21 days before job date.
Deposit	Balance	Total Paid	Reductions on any job must be done 21 days before job date.

## DETAILS + SIGNATURE

Unless contracted to do so, please note that Althea's Almost Famous, LLC will not be held responsible for the following:

<ul> <li>Decorating tables, rooms/rented space</li> </ul>	
Decorating tables with napkins	
• Distributing or arranging tables with glassware and silverware	
The cutting or serving of cakes	
Providing cake knives	
<ul> <li>Serving or opening wines and champagne</li> </ul>	
<ul> <li>Serving drinks and/or water</li> </ul>	
Providing servers	
Clearing tables	
Providing table cloths	
<ul> <li>Providing to-go containers and/or foil paper</li> </ul>	
Providing sterno's	
Providing ice	
Providing chafing dispensers	
Delivery of food and rented items	

In signing this contract, I \_\_\_\_

have fully read and understood all of the above and what is expected of Althea's Almost Famous, LLC. I also understand that if I would like to have any of the services or resources previously mentioned, that this will entail an additional cost.

Client Name

Date

Client Signature

Althea's Almost Famous, LLC